
#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICKMAN, Tyson Power Up Track C 10.54  (NW) 2(1)

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 12.21  (NW) 2(2)

3 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 12.51  (NW) 2(3)

3 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 12.51  (NW) 2(3)

5 RABB, Amir Unattached 14.36  (NW) 1(1)

MITCHELL, Nash Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RABB, Amir Unattached 14.36

MITCHELL, Nash Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICKMAN, Tyson Power Up Track C 10.54

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 12.21

3 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 12.51

3 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 12.51

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 10.04  (NW) 1(1)

2 RABB, Iman Unattached 10.21  (NW) 2(1)

3 CRANDON, Jamie Power Up Track C 10.38  (NW) 2(2)

4 JONES, Jaedynn Peak Performance 10.95  (NW) 2(3)

5 YEMM, Mark Unattached 11.18  (NW) 1(2)

6 ROGERS, Vincent Hot Feet Track Cl 11.23  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 10.04

2 YEMM, Mark Unattached 11.18

3 ROGERS, Vincent Hot Feet Track Cl 11.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RABB, Iman Unattached 10.21

2 CRANDON, Jamie Power Up Track C 10.38

3 JONES, Jaedynn Peak Performance 10.95

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 9.06  (NW) 2(1)

2 WILSON, Crash Hot Feet Track Cl 9.51  (NW) 1(1)

3 SWANZY, Henry Power Up Track C 10.05  (NW) 1(2)

4 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 10.27  (NW) 1(3)

5 SHIPLEY, Braden Power Up Track C 10.40  (NW) 2(2)

6 COVINGTON, Karter Unattached 11.02  (NW) 2(3)

7 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 11.27  (NW) 1(4)

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Crash Hot Feet Track Cl 9.51

2 SWANZY, Henry Power Up Track C 10.05

3 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 10.27

4 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 11.27

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 9.06

2 SHIPLEY, Braden Power Up Track C 10.40

3 COVINGTON, Karter Unattached 11.02

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWNE JR, Charles New Life Gliders 9.26  (NW) 2(1)

2 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 9.60  (NW) 2(2)

3 HARTEGAN, Charlie Hot Feet Track Cl 10.14  (NW) 2(3)

4 KING, Jameson Unattached 10.34  (NW) 2(4)

TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWNE JR, Charles New Life Gliders 9.26

2 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 9.60

3 HARTEGAN, Charlie Hot Feet Track Cl 10.14

4 KING, Jameson Unattached 10.34

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AKINS, Cameron Team Wichita Elite 7.54  (NW) 3(1)

2 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 7.61  (NW) 2(1)

3 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 7.67  (NW) 1(1)

4 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 7.68  (NW) 3(2)

5 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 7.84  (NW) 2(2)

6 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 8.13  (NW) 1(2)

7 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 8.16  (NW) 3(3)

8 CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C 8.32  (NW) 2(3)

9 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 8.83  (NW) 3(4)

10 GRAY, Kody Kc Rebels 9.07  (NW) 2(4)

LEHR, Creighton Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

SHUM, Jai Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 7.67
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#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 8.13

LEHR, Creighton Unattached DNS

SHUM, Jai Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 7.61

2 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 7.84

3 CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C 8.32

4 GRAY, Kody Kc Rebels 9.07

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AKINS, Cameron Team Wichita Elite 7.54

2 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 7.68

3 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 8.16

4 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 8.83

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SIMMS, Rodrick Unattached 7.42  (NW) 1(1)

2 HARRIS, Sir Team Wichita Elite 7.43  (NW) 3(1)

3 PERKINS, Harrison Unattached 7.49  (NW) 1(2)

4 VERTREESE, Amiel TGM Windstepper 7.68  (NW) 1(3)

5 MWASKIGIE, Jayden Crossroads 7.74  (NW) 3(2)

6 MCMEEN, Peyton Blue Devils Track 7.99  (NW) 1(4)

7 BAHEYADEEN, Raja Unattached 8.15  (NW) 3(3)

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMMS, Rodrick Unattached 7.42

2 PERKINS, Harrison Unattached 7.49

3 VERTREESE, Amiel TGM Windstepper 7.68

4 MCMEEN, Peyton Blue Devils Track 7.99

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Sir Team Wichita Elite 7.43

2 MWASKIGIE, Jayden Crossroads 7.74

3 BAHEYADEEN, Raja Unattached 8.15

MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached DNS

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLACK, Aaron Unattached 7.15  (NW) 4(1)

2 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 7.16  (NW) 4(2)

3 BAIR, Ryan Unattached 7.22  (NW) 1(1)

4 ENG, Adysen Unattached 7.33  (NW) 4(3)

5 SEUSY, Owen Unattached 7.34  (NW) 2(1)

5 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 7.34  (NW) 3(1)

7 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 7.49  (NW) 3(2)

8 ALEXANDER, Israel Blue Devils Track 7.51  (NW) 3(3)

9 OSBORNE, Naekel Kc Rebels 7.54  (NW) 1(2)

10 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 7.59  (NW) 1(3)

10 MITCHELL, Nate Girard Warriors Yo 7.59  (NW) 2(2)

12 ADDISON, Bryce Unattached 7.72  (NW) 4(4)

13 CALLAHAN, Will Unattached 7.76  (NW) 3(4)

HACKETT, Gavin Crossroads DNS  (NW) 1

BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Julius Crossroads DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAIR, Ryan Unattached 7.22

2 OSBORNE, Naekel Kc Rebels 7.54

3 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 7.59

HACKETT, Gavin Crossroads DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEUSY, Owen Unattached 7.34

2 MITCHELL, Nate Girard Warriors Yo 7.59

BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels DNS

JOHNSON, Julius Crossroads DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 7.34

2 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 7.49

3 ALEXANDER, Israel Blue Devils Track 7.51

4 CALLAHAN, Will Unattached 7.76

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLACK, Aaron Unattached 7.15

2 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 7.16

3 ENG, Adysen Unattached 7.33

4 ADDISON, Bryce Unattached 7.72

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICKMAN, Tyson Power Up Track C 40.04  (NW) 2(1)

2 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 46.32  (NW) 2(2)

3 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 46.34  (NW) 1(1)

4 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 46.59  (NW) 2(3)

5 RABB, Amir Unattached 50.32  (NW) 1(2)
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#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

MITCHELL, Nash Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 46.34

2 RABB, Amir Unattached 50.32

MITCHELL, Nash Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICKMAN, Tyson Power Up Track C 40.04

2 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 46.32

3 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 46.59

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RABB, Iman Unattached 33.35  (NW) 2(1)

2 CRANDON, Jamie Power Up Track C 35.40  (NW) 2(2)

3 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 35.79  (NW) 1(1)

4 RABB, Even Unattached 36.94  (NW) 2(3)

5 JONES, Jaedynn Peak Performance 37.91  (NW) 2(4)

6 YEMM, Mark Unattached 38.79  (NW) 1(2)

7 ROGERS, Vincent Hot Feet Track Cl 38.95  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 35.79

2 YEMM, Mark Unattached 38.79

3 ROGERS, Vincent Hot Feet Track Cl 38.95

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RABB, Iman Unattached 33.35

2 CRANDON, Jamie Power Up Track C 35.40

3 RABB, Even Unattached 36.94

4 JONES, Jaedynn Peak Performance 37.91

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 30.38  (NW) 2(1)

2 WILSON, Crash Hot Feet Track Cl 33.35  (NW) 1(1)

3 SHIPLEY, Braden Power Up Track C 35.99  (NW) 2(2)

4 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 36.11  (NW) 1(2)

5 SWANZY, Henry Power Up Track C 36.66  (NW) 1(3)

6 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 38.78  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Crash Hot Feet Track Cl 33.35

2 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 36.11

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SWANZY, Henry Power Up Track C 36.66

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 30.38

2 SHIPLEY, Braden Power Up Track C 35.99

3 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 38.78

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWNE JR, Charles New Life Gliders 32.33  (NW) 2(1)

2 HARTEGAN, Charlie Hot Feet Track Cl 33.16  (NW) 2(2)

3 VANWAGNER, Arlo Unattached 34.42  (NW) 1(1)

4 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 34.74  (NW) 2(3)

5 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 37.95  (NW) 1(2)

6 KING, Jameson Unattached 39.56  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VANWAGNER, Arlo Unattached 34.42

2 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 37.95

3 KING, Jameson Unattached 39.56

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWNE JR, Charles New Life Gliders 32.33

2 HARTEGAN, Charlie Hot Feet Track Cl 33.16

3 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 34.74

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AKINS, Cameron Team Wichita Elite 24.60  (NW) 4(1)

2 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 24.78  (NW) 4(2)

3 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 24.92  (NW) 3(1)

4 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 25.35  (NW) 3(2)

5 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 26.24  (NW) 1(1)

6 CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C 26.85  (NW) 3(3)

7 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 26.89  (NW) 2(1)

8 LUCAS, Wilhelm Power Up Track C 26.96  (NW) 4(3)

9 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 27.58  (NW) 2(2)

10 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 27.67  (NW) 3(4)

11 GRAY, Kody Kc Rebels 28.78  (NW) 1(2)

12 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 30.54  (NW) 2(3)

13 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 32.57  (NW) 2(4)

14 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 35.93  (NW) 1(3)

LEHR, Creighton Unattached DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 26.24
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#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 GRAY, Kody Kc Rebels 28.78

3 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 35.93

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 26.89

2 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 27.58

3 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 30.54

4 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 32.57

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 24.92

2 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 25.35

3 CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C 26.85

4 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 27.67

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AKINS, Cameron Team Wichita Elite 24.60

2 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 24.78

3 LUCAS, Wilhelm Power Up Track C 26.96

LEHR, Creighton Unattached DNS

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROSENBERG, Isaiah Girard Warriors Yo 23.69  (NW) 3(1)

2 SIMMS, Rodrick Unattached 24.02  (NW) 1(1)

3 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 24.33  (NW) 3(2)

4 HARRIS, Sir Team Wichita Elite 25.00  (NW) 2(1)

5 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 25.29  (NW) 4(1)

6 VERTREESE, Amiel TGM Windstepper 26.29  (NW) 1(2)

7 MCMEEN, Peyton Blue Devils Track 26.62  (NW) 1(3)

8 BAHEYADEEN, Raja Unattached 27.87  (NW) 2(2)

9 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Crossroads 28.19  (NW) 2(3)

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 3

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

WALKER, Dewayne Crossroads DNS  (NW) 1

NILSON, Ayodeji Unattached DNS  (NW) 4

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 4

MWASKIGIE, Jayden Crossroads DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMMS, Rodrick Unattached 24.02

2 VERTREESE, Amiel TGM Windstepper 26.29

3 MCMEEN, Peyton Blue Devils Track 26.62

WALKER, Dewayne Crossroads DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Sir Team Wichita Elite 25.00

2 BAHEYADEEN, Raja Unattached 27.87

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Crossroads 28.19

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSENBERG, Isaiah Girard Warriors Yo 23.69

2 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 24.33

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 25.29

NILSON, Ayodeji Unattached DNS

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MWASKIGIE, Jayden Crossroads DNS

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAIR, Ryan Unattached 22.42  (NW) 5(1)

2 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 23.08  (NW) 5(2)

3 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 23.37  (NW) 1(1)

4 BLACK, Aaron Unattached 23.43  (NW) 3(1)

5 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 23.49  (NW) 4(1)

6 HACKETT, Gavin Crossroads 23.62  (NW) 2(1)

7 CALLAHAN, Will Unattached 23.92  (NW) 4(2)

8 ENG, Adysen Unattached 23.98  (NW) 5(3)

9 SEUSY, Owen Unattached 24.18  (NW) 4(3)

10 ALEXANDER, Israel Blue Devils Track 24.52  (NW) 3(2)

11 OSBORNE, Naekel Kc Rebels 24.81  (NW) 2(2)

12 ADDISON, Bryce Unattached 25.13  (NW) 3(3)

13 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 26.09  (NW) 5(4)

SMITH, Jaden Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Julius Crossroads DNS  (NW) 3

MAIDEN, Markeese Unattached DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 23.37

SMITH, Jaden Kc Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HACKETT, Gavin Crossroads 23.62

2 OSBORNE, Naekel Kc Rebels 24.81

BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLACK, Aaron Unattached 23.43

2 ALEXANDER, Israel Blue Devils Track 24.52

3 ADDISON, Bryce Unattached 25.13

JOHNSON, Julius Crossroads DNS
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#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 23.49

2 CALLAHAN, Will Unattached 23.92

3 SEUSY, Owen Unattached 24.18

MAIDEN, Markeese Unattached DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAIR, Ryan Unattached 22.42

2 MASLOWSKI, LJ Unattached 23.08

3 ENG, Adysen Unattached 23.98

4 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 26.09

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICKMAN, Tyson Power Up Track C 1:42.19 2(1)

2 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 1:56.98 2(2)

3 RABB, Amir Unattached 2:03.98 1(1)

4 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 2:12.32 2(3)

MITCHELL, Nash Peak Performance DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RABB, Amir Unattached 2:03.98

MITCHELL, Nash Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RICKMAN, Tyson Power Up Track C 1:42.19

2 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 1:56.98

3 DAVIS, Brodi Peak Performance 2:12.32

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RABB, Iman Unattached 1:20.08 2(1)

2 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 1:22.17 1(1)

3 CRANDON, Jamie Power Up Track C 1:23.06 2(2)

4 RABB, Even Unattached 1:24.40 1(2)

5 YEMM, Mark Unattached 1:26.83 1(3)

6 JONES, Jaedynn Peak Performance 1:33.49 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WALLACE III, Johnnie Kc Rebels 1:22.17

2 RABB, Even Unattached 1:24.40

3 YEMM, Mark Unattached 1:26.83

Section 2 of 2

1 RABB, Iman Unattached 1:20.08

2 CRANDON, Jamie Power Up Track C 1:23.06

3 JONES, Jaedynn Peak Performance 1:33.49

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, Crash Hot Feet Track Cl 1:15.50 1(1)

2 TIBBETTS, Teddy Unattached 1:16.36 1(2)

3 ROSS, Ashton Unattached 1:21.39 2(1)

4 SHIPLEY, Braden Power Up Track C 1:27.24 2(2)

5 SWANZY, Henry Power Up Track C 1:28.23 1(3)

6 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 1:30.12 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Crash Hot Feet Track Cl 1:15.50

2 TIBBETTS, Teddy Unattached 1:16.36

3 SWANZY, Henry Power Up Track C 1:28.23

Section 2 of 2

1 ROSS, Ashton Unattached 1:21.39

2 SHIPLEY, Braden Power Up Track C 1:27.24

3 RICHARDSON, Isacc Kc Rebels 1:30.12

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 1:15.12

2 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 1:18.89

3 VANWAGNER, Arlo Unattached 1:19.84

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AKINS, Cameron Team Wichita Elite 54.28 3(1)

2 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 54.75 3(2)

3 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 54.83 3(3)

4 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 57.52 1(1)

5 LUCAS, Wilhelm Power Up Track C 58.98 3(4)

6 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 1:00.50 1(2)

7 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 1:05.53 2(1)

8 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 1:13.57 2(2)

9 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 1:16.04 1(3)

CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C DNS 2

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GODOY, Mason TGM Windstepper 57.52

2 VERTREESE, Aviram TGM Windstepper 1:00.50

3 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 1:16.04

Section 2 of 3

1 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 1:05.53

2 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 1:13.57

CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C DNS
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#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 AKINS, Cameron Team Wichita Elite 54.28

2 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 54.75

3 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 54.83

4 LUCAS, Wilhelm Power Up Track C 58.98

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 58.91 2(1)

2 NILSON, Ayodeji Unattached 59.01 4(1)

3 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 59.45 1(1)

4 VERTREESE, Amiel TGM Windstepper 59.55 1(2)

5 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Crossroads 1:05.31 2(2)

PERKINS, Harrison Unattached DNS 1

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS 2

WALKER, Dewayne Crossroads DNS 3

MWASKIGIE, Jayden Crossroads DNS 3

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 3

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS 3

LIGMAN, Nathaniel XLR8 Iowa Track DNS 4

BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached DNS 4

ROSENBERG, Isaiah Girard Warriors Yo DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 59.45

2 VERTREESE, Amiel TGM Windstepper 59.55

PERKINS, Harrison Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 58.91

2 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Crossroads 1:05.31

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 4

LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MWASKIGIE, Jayden Crossroads DNS

WALKER, Dewayne Crossroads DNS

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 NILSON, Ayodeji Unattached 59.01

LIGMAN, Nathaniel XLR8 Iowa Track DNS

BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached DNS

ROSENBERG, Isaiah Girard Warriors Yo DNS

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 53.98 1(1)

2 OSBORNE, Naekel Kc Rebels 56.49 1(2)

3 ELGOSSY, Mohamed Unattached 58.92 1(3)

4 SMITH, Jaden Kc Rebels 1:07.00 1(4)

5 BROWN, W. Crossroads 1:09.32 2(1)

BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels DNS 2

JOHNSON, Julius Crossroads DNS 2

MAIDEN, Markeese Unattached NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Daniel Kc Rebels 53.98

2 OSBORNE, Naekel Kc Rebels 56.49

3 ELGOSSY, Mohamed Unattached 58.92

4 SMITH, Jaden Kc Rebels 1:07.00

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, W. Crossroads 1:09.32

BROCK, Marqez Kc Rebels DNS

JOHNSON, Julius Crossroads DNS

MAIDEN, Markeese Unattached NT

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time

RABB, Even Unattached 3:12.33

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROSS, Ashton Unattached 3:05.14

2 COVINGTON, Karter Unattached 3:24.36

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 2:53.45

2 HARTEGAN, Charlie Hot Feet Track Cl 3:05.19

3 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 3:15.69

4 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 3:18.70

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 2:18.81

2 GISOLF, Liam Sumner Academy 2:44.65

3 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 2:48.96

HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite DNS
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#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WEGLEITNER, Landon Unattached 2:07.52

2 HARDY, Colton Unattached 2:08.10

3 KERR, Miles Unattached 2:10.50

4 SPILLERS, Luke Unattached 2:11.69

5 RANDLE JR, Walter Blue Devils Track 2:14.73

WALKER, Dewayne Crossroads DNS

FOWLER, Thomas Sumner Academy DNS

JACKSON, Elijah Unattached DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WARREN, Charlie XLR8 Iowa Track 2:02.13

2 HAMMETT, Brandon Unattached 2:11.79

3 SANTELLAN, Brendan Unattached 2:13.06

4 ELGOSSY, Mohamed Unattached 2:16.87

5 REGEHR, Josiah Unattached 2:21.83

6 MONARREZ, Julian Sumner Academy 2:28.40

7 SMITH, Jaden Kc Rebels 3:14.05

BROWN, W. Crossroads DNS

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TIBBETTS, Teddy Unattached 6:02.97

2 COVINGTON, Karter Unattached 7:16.85

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 5:59.58

2 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 7:05.90

3 GOULD, Jahan Ethos Athletics 7:08.98

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LUCAS, Wilhelm Power Up Track C 5:18.09

2 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 5:57.75

3 GISOLF, Liam Sumner Academy 6:00.65

4 TYX, Benjamin Sumner Academy 6:12.11

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARDY, Colton Unattached 4:42.92

2 WEGLEITNER, Landon Unattached 4:43.03

3 JACKSON, Elijah Unattached 4:46.88

4 KERR, Miles Unattached 4:50.28

5 SPILLERS, Luke Unattached 4:59.31

6 RANDLE JR, Walter Blue Devils Track 5:06.02

7 HILL, Keegan Unattached 5:09.14

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 FOWLER, Thomas Sumner Academy 5:59.94

9 PASTINE, Isaac Sumner Academy 6:30.94

VANCE, Austin 40-Unattached DNS

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Isaac 28-Unattached 4:49.64

2 HAMMETT, Brandon Unattached 4:54.18

3 SANTELLAN, Brendan Unattached 5:12.04

4 REGEHR, Josiah Unattached 5:16.44

5 MONARREZ, Julian Sumner Academy 5:35.99

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TYX, Benjamin Sumner Academy 12:45.66

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GRASS, Emmanuel Unattached 9:38.79

2 KERR, Miles Unattached 10:10.70

3 RANDLE JR, Walter Blue Devils Track 10:46.30

4 PASTINE, Isaac Sumner Academy 13:39.63

VANCE, Austin 40-Unattached DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Isaac 28-Unattached 10:06.23

HAMMETT, Brandon Unattached DNS

REGEHR, Josiah Unattached DNS

SANTELLAN, Brendan Unattached DNS

#50 Boys 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CAMPANA, Cole Power Up Track C 10.25

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 9.94

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HACKETT, Gavin Crossroads 9.32
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#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SWANZY, Bella Power Up Track C 11.72

2 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 12.12

3 IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C 12.93

4 WINZER, Jenesis Unattached 13.25

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Azariah Team Wichita Elite 9.77  (NW) 1(1)

2 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 10.00  (NW) 2(1)

3 TUCKER, Avery Kc Rebels 10.67  (NW) 1(2)

4 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 10.86  (NW) 2(2)

5 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 11.64  (NW) 2(3)

6 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 12.29  (NW) 2(4)

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

MITCHELL, Naâ€™liyah Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Azariah Team Wichita Elite 9.77

2 TUCKER, Avery Kc Rebels 10.67

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS

MITCHELL, Naâ€™liyah Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 10.00

2 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 10.86

3 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 11.64

4 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 12.29

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 9.01  (NW) 2(1)

2 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 9.16  (NW) 2(2)

3 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 9.68  (NW) 1(1)

4 LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl 10.11  (NW) 1(2)

4 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 10.11  (NW) 2(3)

6 DOBBINS, Morgan Hot Feet Track Cl 11.16  (NW) 2(4)

7 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 11.52  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 9.68

2 LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl 10.11

3 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 11.52

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 9.01

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 9.16

3 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 10.11

4 DOBBINS, Morgan Hot Feet Track Cl 11.16

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 9.08  (NW) 1(1)

2 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 9.09  (NW) 1(2)

3 GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels 9.74  (NW) 2(1)

4 NELSON, Laveyah Kc Rebels 10.26  (NW) 1(3)

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 9.08

2 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 9.09

3 NELSON, Laveyah Kc Rebels 10.26

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels 9.74

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Anomeka Team Wichita Elite 8.77  (NW) 1(1)

2 BRUTSMAN, Zalina Unattached 8.88  (NW) 2(1)

3 COX, D,Asia Team Wichita Elite 8.89  (NW) 2(2)

4 PIPER, Tenley Blue Devils Track 8.92  (NW) 2(3)

5 RUSSELL, Ashlynn Unattached 9.55  (NW) 1(2)

6 EDWARDS, Harmony Crossroads 9.65  (NW) 2(4)

SLOAN, Stella South Central Iow DNS  (NW) 1

GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Anomeka Team Wichita Elite 8.77

2 RUSSELL, Ashlynn Unattached 9.55

SLOAN, Stella South Central Iow DNS

GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRUTSMAN, Zalina Unattached 8.88

2 COX, D,Asia Team Wichita Elite 8.89

3 PIPER, Tenley Blue Devils Track 8.92

4 EDWARDS, Harmony Crossroads 9.65

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 8.12  (NW) 2(1)
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#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 MORENO-WOODS, Mariyah Team Wichita Elite 8.22  (NW) 2(2)

3 ALLEN, Candice Crossroads 8.88  (NW) 2(3)

4 MYLES, Lakenzie Kc Rebels 8.89  (NW) 2(4)

WYATT, Mikah Crossroads DNS  (NW) 1

GARRETT, Amariyah Crossroads DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

WYATT, Mikah Crossroads DNS

GARRETT, Amariyah Crossroads DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 8.12

2 MORENO-WOODS, Mariyah Team Wichita Elite 8.22

3 ALLEN, Candice Crossroads 8.88

4 MYLES, Lakenzie Kc Rebels 8.89

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BIRMINGHAM, Jaimy Blue Devils Track 7.95

2 OU, Olivia Power Up Track C 9.14

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 40.89  (NW) 2(1)

2 SWANZY, Bella Power Up Track C 43.79  (NW) 2(2)

3 HILL, Ember Unattached 47.62  (NW) 2(3)

4 WINZER, Jenesis Unattached 1:01.66 1(1)

IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WINZER, Jenesis Unattached 1:01.66

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 40.89

2 SWANZY, Bella Power Up Track C 43.79

3 HILL, Ember Unattached 47.62

IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C DNS

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 33.96  (NW) 3(1)

2 MARTIN, Azariah Team Wichita Elite 34.26  (NW) 3(2)

3 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 35.25  (NW) 3(3)

4 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 38.10  (NW) 2(1)

5 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 39.43  (NW) 3(4)

6 TUCKER, Avery Kc Rebels 45.02  (NW) 1(1)

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 45.81  (NW) 2(2)

MITCHELL, Naâ€™liyah Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS  (NW) 1

IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUCKER, Avery Kc Rebels 45.02

MITCHELL, Naâ€™liyah Peak Performance DNS

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 38.10

2 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 45.81

IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 33.96

2 MARTIN, Azariah Team Wichita Elite 34.26

3 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 35.25

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 39.43

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 31.35  (NW) 2(1)

2 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 32.30  (NW) 1(1)

3 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 34.34  (NW) 2(2)

4 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 35.09  (NW) 2(3)

5 LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl 36.70  (NW) 1(2)

6 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 38.77  (NW) 1(3)

7 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 38.81  (NW) 1(4)

8 WOLSKI, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 38.93  (NW) 1(5)

9 DOBBINS, Morgan Hot Feet Track Cl 41.96  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 32.30

2 LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl 36.70

3 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 38.77

4 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 38.81

5 WOLSKI, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 38.93

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 31.35

2 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 34.34

3 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 35.09

4 DOBBINS, Morgan Hot Feet Track Cl 41.96

2024 BANDBRACEKC HS AND YOUTH INDOOR HOLIDAY
TRACK CLASSIC
Kansas City, MO
Hyvee Arena

Sunday, December 15, 2024 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/15/2024 1:59 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 31.56  (NW) 1(1)

2 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 31.97  (NW) 2(1)

3 GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels 32.54  (NW) 1(2)

4 NELSON, Laveyah Kc Rebels 36.10  (NW) 1(3)

DOBBINS, Ellie Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 31.56

2 GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels 32.54

3 NELSON, Laveyah Kc Rebels 36.10

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 31.97

DOBBINS, Ellie Unattached DNS

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COX, D,Asia Team Wichita Elite 28.89  (NW) 3(1)

2 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 28.92  (NW) 2(1)

3 JOHNSON, Anomeka Team Wichita Elite 29.33  (NW) 1(1)

4 RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached 29.41  (NW) 2(2)

5 PIPER, Tenley Blue Devils Track 29.84  (NW) 3(2)

6 BRUTSMAN, Zalina Unattached 30.46  (NW) 3(3)

7 EDWARDS, Harmony Crossroads 36.16  (NW) 1(2)

SLOAN, Stella South Central Iow DNS  (NW) 1

GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels DNS  (NW) 2

VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Anomeka Team Wichita Elite 29.33

2 EDWARDS, Harmony Crossroads 36.16

SLOAN, Stella South Central Iow DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 28.92

2 RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached 29.41

GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, D,Asia Team Wichita Elite 28.89

2 PIPER, Tenley Blue Devils Track 29.84

3 BRUTSMAN, Zalina Unattached 30.46

VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C DNS

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 25.96  (NW) 3(1)

2 MORENO-WOODS, Mariyah Team Wichita Elite 27.20  (NW) 3(2)

3 COWLES, Valerie Unattached 28.53  (NW) 2(1)

4 THOMPSON, Saniya Team Wichita Elite 29.96  (NW) 3(3)

5 MYLES, Lakenzie Kc Rebels 30.22  (NW) 2(2)

6 ALLEN, Candice Crossroads 31.98  (NW) 1(1)

MANION, Rowan Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

GARRETT, Amariyah Crossroads DNS  (NW) 1

WYATT, Mikah Crossroads DNS  (NW) 1

NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Candice Crossroads 31.98

GARRETT, Amariyah Crossroads DNS

WYATT, Mikah Crossroads DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COWLES, Valerie Unattached 28.53

2 MYLES, Lakenzie Kc Rebels 30.22

MANION, Rowan Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 25.96

2 MORENO-WOODS, Mariyah Team Wichita Elite 27.20

3 THOMPSON, Saniya Team Wichita Elite 29.96

NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached DNS

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BIRMINGHAM, Jaimy Blue Devils Track 26.57

2 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 28.00

3 OU, Olivia Power Up Track C 29.59

GEORGE, Abby XLR8 Iowa Track DNS

#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SWANZY, Bella Power Up Track C 1:36.24

2 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 1:44.28

3 HILL, Ember Unattached 1:48.68

IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C DNF

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 1:26.16 3(1)

2 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 1:26.36 3(2)

3 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 1:27.62 2(1)

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 1:30.02 3(3)
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#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 1:35.34 3(4)

6 MONTAG, Maeve Peak Performance 1:36.54 1(1)

7 TUCKER, Avery Kc Rebels 1:42.65 1(2)

8 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 1:50.00 2(2)

MITCHELL, Naâ€™liyah Peak Performance DNS 1

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MONTAG, Maeve Peak Performance 1:36.54

2 TUCKER, Avery Kc Rebels 1:42.65

MITCHELL, Naâ€™liyah Peak Performance DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 1:27.62

2 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 1:50.00

MITCHELL, Na'Riah Peak Performance DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 1:26.16

2 GONZALEZ, Ava Kc Rebels 1:26.36

3 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 1:30.02

4 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 1:35.34

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 1:11.31 2(1)

2 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 1:16.77 2(2)

3 LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl 1:23.77 1(1)

4 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 1:25.03 1(2)

5 WOLSKI, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 1:25.37 1(3)

6 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 1:25.42 2(3)

BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LEGLEITER, Lexi Hot Feet Track Cl 1:23.77

2 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 1:25.03

3 WOLSKI, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 1:25.37

Section 2 of 2

1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 1:11.31

2 BRODIE, Kennedi Peak Performance 1:16.77

3 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 1:25.42

BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 1:10.36 2(1)

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 1:11.89 2(2)

3 LEIKER, Charlotte Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.81 2(3)

4 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 1:19.83 1(1)

5 GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels 1:27.50 1(2)

6 NELSON, Laveyah Kc Rebels 1:34.73 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PHILLIPS, Jionna Kc Rebels 1:19.83

2 GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels 1:27.50

3 NELSON, Laveyah Kc Rebels 1:34.73

Section 2 of 2

1 DEAN, Aspen Kc Rebels 1:10.36

2 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 1:11.89

3 LEIKER, Charlotte Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.81

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 1:04.57 2(1)

2 JOHNSON, Anomeka Team Wichita Elite 1:06.78 1(1)

3 COX, D,Asia Team Wichita Elite 1:07.91 2(2)

4 RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached 1:08.48 1(2)

5 BRUTSMAN, Zalina Unattached 1:08.91 2(3)

6 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 1:10.68 2(4)

SLOAN, Stella South Central Iow DNS 1

GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Anomeka Team Wichita Elite 1:06.78

2 RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached 1:08.48

SLOAN, Stella South Central Iow DNS

GLENN, Cayden Kc Rebels DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 1:04.57

2 COX, D,Asia Team Wichita Elite 1:07.91

3 BRUTSMAN, Zalina Unattached 1:08.91

4 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 1:10.68

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MORENO-WOODS, Mariyah Team Wichita Elite 1:03.36 2(1)

2 COWLES, Valerie Unattached 1:04.42 2(2)

3 MYLES, Lakenzie Kc Rebels 1:08.79 1(1)

4 THOMPSON, Saniya Team Wichita Elite 1:09.17 1(2)

5 MANION, Rowan Unattached 1:12.45 1(3)
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#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

GARRETT, Amariyah Crossroads DNS 1

HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C DNS 2

NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MYLES, Lakenzie Kc Rebels 1:08.79

2 THOMPSON, Saniya Team Wichita Elite 1:09.17

3 MANION, Rowan Unattached 1:12.45

GARRETT, Amariyah Crossroads DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MORENO-WOODS, Mariyah Team Wichita Elite 1:03.36

2 COWLES, Valerie Unattached 1:04.42

HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C DNS

NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached DNS

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GEORGE, Abby XLR8 Iowa Track 1:02.04

2 OU, Olivia Power Up Track C 1:09.28

GEORGE, Abby Unattached DNS

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MONTAG, Maeve Peak Performance 3:46.77

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 2:53.24

2 WOLSKI, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 3:31.92

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEIKER, Charlotte Hot Feet Track Cl 2:58.06

2 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 3:04.09

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 2:41.74

2 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 2:43.70

3 ROSARIO MENDOZA, Natalia Sumner Academy 3:12.28

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCCANN, Lizzy Unattached 2:33.73

2 WHITNEY, Madison Unattached 2:35.28

3 SHAW, Breckyn Unattached 2:47.44

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MANION, Rowan Unattached 2:55.56

5 GARCIA SANDOVAL, Itzel Sumner Academy 3:04.45

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 3:09.36

GEORGE, Abby Unattached DNS

GEORGE, Abby XLR8 Iowa Track DNS

#2 Girls 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MONTAG, Maeve Peak Performance 8:10.74

#3 Girls 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 6:25.45

2 VAUGHN, Marlie Power Up Track C 6:56.13

#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DOBBINS, Ellie Unattached 9:09.99

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RAINES, Kymber 27-Unattached 5:45.07

2 ROSARIO MENDOZA, Natalia Sumner Academy 7:31.39

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITNEY, Madison Unattached 5:38.46

2 MCCANN, Lizzy Unattached 5:43.13

3 SHAW, Breckyn Unattached 5:55.61

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 6:51.79

#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RAINES, Kymber 27-Unattached 12:00.68

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHAW, Breckyn Unattached 12:11.10
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#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VAUGHN, Jolie Power Up Track C 10.96
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